
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF SEC, RUN
31 DEG E 1053.30 FT, S 27 DEG W 
POB, CONT S 27 DEG W 200 FT, RUN

HARDEE KENDRA/HARDEE BOBBY
287 SW GLIDER WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

26-5S-16-03717-118
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26516.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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129,270
HX HB 50,722

78,548
218,096

0

223,599

1490/2257 5/17/2023 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GONZALEZ RENE R

HARDEE KENDRA

1303/0465 10/20/2015 WD U V 34 32,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAS-BULLARD PROPERTI

RENE R & PATRICIA M
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XFOB:1:1: HOMES OF MERIT MH

14940 M H 125 01/15/1999

6902 M H 60 03/01/1993

2024HX Base Yr

287 SW GLIDER WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,640 119.0000 111.86 183,450 1998 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 2024 1,560 101,211

FOP 160 35 2024 56 3,633

UOP 96 25 2024 24 1,557

1,816 1,640 106,401

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=20,13] S26 E60 N26 W60 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=52,7] S6 E16 N6 W16 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=52,39] S8 E20 N8 W20 $
.

BAS
2024

26

60

26

60

UOP
2024

6

16

6

16

FOP
2024

8

20

8

20

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 20 38 760.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 7,600

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

16,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


